List of Home Boarders and Kennels & Catteries

PREMISES

Animal Affection

Arno@home

Avery & Co Boarding Kennels
Barkleas Dog Holidays
Barley Cross Dog Boarding
Bed & Biscuits

Cattery 21

Claire's Happy Dog Daycare and Boarding
Collum Farm Kennels and Cattery
The Country Canine

Davies Pet Care

Dogs at Day School

The Dog Family WsM

Dog walkers Uk

Executive Dogs

The Good Dogs Life
Greendale Dog Vacation
Hamiltons Dogs

Happy Dogs Home Boarding
Happy Hounds

Happy Cattery

Happy Pawz

Happy Trails

Highfield Kennels

Home Alone Pet Care
Jasmine Cattery

Joy Paws

AREA

BS40
BS48
BS25
BS48
BS22
BS24
BS49
BS20
BS22
BS20
BS40
BS49
BS22
BS23
BS40
BS22
BS40
BS48
BS21
BS21
BS8

BS48
BS48
BS29
BS23
BS49
BS23

CONTACT

07515 734467
07742 034177
07805 871614
01275 269776
07969 61118

07456 412720
07727 069247
07968 200637
01934 513692
07772 779317
07794 850030
07535 465554
07526 396788
07951 691581
07770 848964
07966 403242
07526 396788
07879 695846
07971 515192
01275 875490
01275 373903
01275 857174
01275 794030
07835 824533
07928 055026
07713 867778
07394 564578

EXPIRY

11/06/2024
12/02/2025
25/02/2025
31/03/2025
31/07/2025
04/10/2024
09/02/2025
05/05/2026
07/10/2024
05/04/2026
25/02/2026
31/05/2026
13/07/2025
13/08/2025

Renewing

31/03/2025
13/07/2025
28/02/2025
28/11/2024
31/03/2025
31/03/2025
31/03/2026
31/03/2027
05/11/2024
02/12/2025
31/03/2027

Renewing

STAR RATING LICENCE TYPE

2 HB

4 HB

4 Kennels

5 HB

4 HB

5 HB

5 Cattery

4 HB

3 Kennels & Cattery
4 Commercial Day care
4 HB

5 Commercial Day care
4 HB

4 HB

5 HB

3 HB

4 HB

5 HB

4 HB

5 HB

3 Cattery

5 HB

5 HB

2 Kennels

5 HB

5 Cattery

4 HB


mailto:Arno@home

K9 Comforts

Kara Cattery

Katie's Doggie Crew

Mall's Pals

Manor Farm Cattery
Mariners Light Cattery
Meadows Cattery

Mini's Retreat

Mulberry Day Care

Olivias Dog House

Out of Town Hound

The Muttley Crew

Parkers K9 Vacation
Pathways

Paws and Play Dog Daycare Ltd
Pawsforpaul

Pet Pal

The Pet Studio Kennels
Play Dayz for Woofs Ltd
Portishead Pet Services
Puppy Cottage

Puppy Playcation Ltd
Rhians Waggy Walks
Riverside Cattery

Skinners Dog Services
Slinky & Company Dog Services
Snazzy Sniffers

Southview Canine Retreat
Summerleaze Dog Daycare
Team Maxwell

Trap House Dog Boarding
Turner and Hooch Dog Services

BS24
BS24
BS22
BS20
BS22
BS22
BS40
BS20
BS22
BS40
BS8

BS48
BS24
BS40
BS24
BS22
BS20
BS49
BS22
BS20
BS22
BS22
BS20
BS26
BS40
BS22
BS22
BS21
BS40
BS25
BS21
BS40

01934 834498
01934 876246
07702 297422
07540 800939
01934 644066
01934 413674
01275 474844
01275 371405
01934 512026
Not published
07796 618895
07841 915973
07946 754103
01275 474139
07452 875613
01934 260722
07737 493920
07525 730742
01934 513097
07539 644868
07780 677037
07453 852288
07505 140626
01934 750657
07920 290054
01934 627782
07748 184138
07870 562899
07517 490481
07779 414563
07527 720056
07851 439964

31/03/2025
31/03/2025
03/07/2024
17/06/2026
31/03/2025
31/03/2025

pending

31/03/2025
31/12/2024
14/06/2024
31/03/2026
11/02/2027
25/04/2025

pending

11/04/2025
31/03/2025
28/09/2025
31/03/2025
31/03/2026
31/03/2025
23/01/2026
07/12/2025
10/10/2026
31/03/2025
31/03/2027
31/03/2025
31/03/2025
31/03/2025
22/03/2025
23/03/2025
31/03/2025
04/04/2026

5 HB

3 Cattery

4 HB

5 HB

5 Cattery

3 Cattery
Cattery

3 HB

5 HB

3 HB

5 HB

5 HB

4 HB

3 HB

4 Commercial Day care

3 HB
4 HB
5 Kennels
5 HB
3 HB
4 HB
4 HB
4 HB
5 Cattery
5 HB
3 HB
5 HB
5 HB
4 HB
4 HB
5 HB
4 HB



Tynevermoor Dog Training and Boarding
Waggy Home

BS21
BS23

Watercress Wanders Dog Boarding and Walking BS48

Wendy's Home Boarding

Mrs S Wesbroom-Warr

The Willow Cats Hotel
Woodview Kennels and Cattery
Woolmers Home Boarding
Worle Pampered Paws

Wynhol Farm Kennels & Cattery

Franchises

Friends for Pets Ltd (Agent) Ms Vicki Morris
We Love Pets Clevedon (Agent) Mrs Tina Byatt

BS49
BS48
BS21
BS40
BS40
BS22
BS21

07896 565088
07889 766077
07970 291303
01934 835149
01275 857626
01275 875014
01934 862712
01934 862866
01934 520017
01275 855072

07895 507189
07887 472830

06/07/2025
05/10/2025
13/11/2024
31/03/2025
31/03/2027
31/03/2026
31/03/2025
21/08/2026
31/03/2025
31/03/2025

31/03/2026
02/07/2025

4 Kennels

4 HB

4 HB

3 HB

5 HB

5 Cattery

3 Kennels & Cattery
5 HB

5 HB

3 Kennels & Cattery

5 Agent for HB
4 Agent for HB
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